
ATTENTION 
MEDICAID & 
CHP+ 
PROVIDERS!

Beginning in September 2015,
All existing Colorado Medicaid & CHP+ 
providers must undergo revalidation & 
screening.
THIS IS A FEDERAL REQUIREMENT
(Section 6401 (a) of the Affordable Care Act)

All providers serving Medicaid or CHP+ members must revalidate & 
enroll into the Colorado interChange by March 31, 2016 including:
• Ordering, Prescribing, & Referring professionals (OPRs)
• Providers who traditionally serve Medicaid members through a Managed Care

Organization (MCO) or Behavioral Health Organization (BHO)

To make this process easier, The Department of Health Care Policy & Financing is launching
a new online provider enrollment tool (OPE). This will allow providers to simultaneously
undergo revalidation by enrolling in the Colorado interChange claims processing system.

APRIL 30th, 2015
Communications about 
revalidation & enrollment 
begin

SEPTEMBER 2015
OPE tool goes live! 
Provider revalidation 
& enrollment begins

MARCH 31st, 2016
Deadline! Providers not 
enrolled may have claims 
suspended or denied

NOVEMBER 2016
The Colorado
interChange
goes live!

* The Colorado interChange (by HP Enterprises Systems)

Electronic 
provider 
enrollment!

A new 
Provider
Portal!

New Care
& Case 
Mgmt.
system! Electronic 

PARs for 
everyone!

For more information please visit: Colorado.gov/HCPF/Provider-Resources 

PROVIDER REVALIDATION 
& ENROLLMENT

Colorado.gov/HCPF/Provider-Resources

	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2



